FARE SCHEDULE: Seniors and Military

TO/FROM:
BHM ow
RT
BRL ow
RT
STN ow
RT
MRY ow
RT
EVE ow
RT
STL ow
RT
ANA ow
RT
LCW (n) ow
RT
SEATAC ow
RT
KEY:
OW One Way

Base Fare
LYN/BLA

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$57.00
$109.00
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$59.00
$112.00

Max. Fare

$71.25
$136.25

$73.75
$140.00

Base Fare

BBA

n/a
n/a

LYN/BBA Lynden WTA/Blaine Market Fuel exit 275

$17.00
$34.00
$22.00
$44.00
$25.00
$50.00
52

104
$43.00
$82.00
$24.00
$48.00
$22.00
$44.00
$45.00
$85.00

BBA Birch Bay WTA (Birch Bay exit 270)

FRN Ferndale Park-n-Ride

BHM Bellingham 714 Lakeway Drive/ Bellingham Airport
BRL Burlington - 833 South Alder

STN Stanwood 76 Station Exit 212 (near Park-N-Ride)
THC Marysville - Tulalip Hotel and Convention Center
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Max. Fare

$21.25
$42.50
$27.50
$55.00
$31.25
$62.50
65
130
$53.75
$102.50
$30.00
$60.00
$27.50
$55.00
$56.25
$106.25

Base Fare  Max. Fare

FRN

n/a
n/a
$12.00
$24.00
$17.00
$34.00
$20.00
$40.00
47
89
$38.00
$71.00
$19.00
$38.00
$17.00
$34.00
$40.00
$74.00

RT = Round Trip

$15.00
$30.00
$21.25
$42.50
$25.00
$50.00
58.75
111.25
$47.50
$88.75
$23.75
$47.50
$21.25
$42.50
$50.00
$92.50

kk I C Inc C-933
Base Fare  Max.Fare BaseFare Max.Fare Base Fare
BHM STN
$7.00 $8.75
$14.00 $17.50
$12.00 $15.00 $7.00 $8.75
$24.00 $30.00 $14.00 $17.50
$15.00 $18.75 $8.00 $10.00
$30.00 $37.50 $16.00 $20.00
42 52.5 39 48.75 n/a
84 105 78 97.5 n/a
$33.00 $41.25 $29.00 $36.25 $26.00
$62.00 $77.50 $54.00 $67.50 $47.00
$14.00 $17.50 $8.00 $10.00 $14.00
$28.00 $35.00 $16.00 $20.00 $28.00
$12.00 $15.00 $6.00 $7.50 $12.00
$24.00 $30.00 $12.00 $15.00 $24.00
$35.00 $43.75 $31.00 $38.75 $28.00
$65.00 $81.25 $59.00 $73.75 $65.00
EVE Paine Field e
STL Seattle Convention Center
ANA Anacortes & WSFerry Terminal
LCW (n) LaConnor Whitney Shell
SEATAC SeaTac Airport & between Hotels/Motels

within 3 mile radius of Seatac Airport

and I-5

Max. Fare

$32.50
$58.75
$17.50
$35.00
$15.00
$30.00
$35.00
$81.25

wen
Base Fare  Max. Fare  Base Fare
MRY EVE

n/a

n/a

$23.00 $28.75 n/a
$43.00 $53.75 n/a
$16.00 $20.00

$32.00 $40.00
$14.00 $17.50
$28.00 $35.00
$25.00 $31.25 n/a

$46.00 $57.50 n/a

84
40
80

nen
Max. Fare

52.5
105
50
100

Base Fare

STL

n/a
n/a

$33.00
$62.00
$31.00
$58.00
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Max. Fare  Base Fare ~ Max. Fare  Base Fare = Max. Fare

ANA LCW (n)
$41.25 n/a
$77.50 n/a
$38.75 $4.00 $5.00 n/a
$72.50 $6.00 $7.50 n/a

$35.00 $43.75 $33.00 $41.25
$65.00 $81.25 $63.00 $78.75

Effective Date: April 25, 2018



